
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 1A 

Week 13 Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 
17th of November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 
Assessments will begin this week. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments 

 

Day Subject 
Tuesday Math 

Thursday Arabic 
 

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:55-
10:40 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:35-
13:20 

13:30-14:15 

Sunday 
Phonics 

/English 
Arabic Arabic Math  English Islamic Science Lab 

Monday 
Phonics 

/English 
Arabic Islamic Math English Support Library 

Tuesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math Support Islamic French English Science 

Wednesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math  Support ICT Arabic Islamic PE 

Period 1st  2nd  

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
09

:2
0
– 

09
:4

0
 

3rd  4th  5th  6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
12

:2
0 
– 

1
2:

45
 

7th  

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

13
:2

5
-1

3:
35

 

8th  

Time 8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 –
9:20 

9:40 – 
10:20 

10:20 –
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:45 –13:25 
13:35 
–14:15 

Thursday Math Art 
Thursday 
Activity 

Swimming English Islamic Arabic Social  

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
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https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science اللغة العربية 

High-Frequency Words Story Vocabulary Spelling Word Vocabulary 
 

Into-don’t-know-many-after Too-smiles-many-den-

nice 

Hide-fine-side-dine-
bike-like-ride-hike 

Design-safety-

Airbag-windshield-

safety- engineer-

seatbelt-solution 

 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

Math Tuesday November 19th 8:00-8:40 

Arabic Thursday November 21st 8:00-8:40 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Social Studies 
Wants and 

Needs 

Students will create a poster by sorting 

pictures into two groups: Wants and 

Needs. (an email with all the details was 

shared on E-School) 

Sunday, November 17, 

2024 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English 
Read Write Inc: sounds revision  

Green Words: revision 
- Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Arabic 

  مذكرة العربية الذكية

النص الأول-تدريبات قرائية وكتابية    

  الصلاة نورٌ وإستقامة

١٧٧ -١٧٨   

3 Arabic 

   مذكرة العربية الذكية

النص الأول-تدريبات قرائية وكتابية    

 ( الصلاة نورٌ وإستقامة )أكتب ما يملى عليك

١٧٩  

4 Math 5-1 Find the Unknown Numbers 213-214 - 

5 English 
My view literacy 1.2 - High frequency words  

Decodable story 

201 

204 - 

207 

Practice workbook page 

148 

6 Islamic  ٧إلى الآية١الكافرون من الآية الكريمةالقرآن الكريم :سورة     

7 Science Lab UEngineer it! - Be a car safety engineer 56 - 57 

Investigate your parent’s 

car safety (details will be 

sent on e-school) 



 

 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English 
Read Write Inc: sounds revision  

Green Words: revision - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Arabic 

رة العربية الذكيةمذكـ    

ي حرف الألف )التعرف على الحرف 
الوحدة الثالثة: مدينت 

ة   (بالأصوات الطويلة والقصير

١٨٨ -١٩٣   

3 Islamic 
التوحيد (درس ) الاسلامية الدراسات   

   أحب الله
١٢ -١٣   

4 Math Math Revision  - - 

5 English In class project – Generating questions to research 211 - 

6 Support Support Session - - 

7 Library Reading Books - - 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English 
Read Write Inc: sounds revision  

Green Words: revision - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Math 5-1 Find the Unknown Numbers 215-216 - 

3 Support Support Session - - 

4 Islamic   ٧الى الآية  ١من الآية الكريمة  الكافرونالقرآن الكريم سورة     

5 French La classe 29-30  

6 English 
In class project – Conducting research and identifying 

key information 
- - 

7 Science  Investigate safety  - - 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English 
Read Write Inc: sounds revision  

Green Words: revision - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Math 5-2 True or False Equations 217-218 - 

3 Support 

 مذكرة العربية الذكية

ي حرف الألف )قراءة كلمات مشتملة على  
الوحدة الثالثة: مدينت 
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  كتابية على تشبيك الكلمات 

١٩٥-١٩٤  

4 ICT 
Chapter 4: Software 

Lesson: Programs and Windows 
38 to 41 - 

5 Arabic 
ة الثانية من الفصل الدراسي الأول من خلال  مراجعة اختبار الفي 

 مذكرة المراجعة
  

6 Islamic 
 ه(الدراسات الاسلامية )فق

 رد السلام
٥٤ -٥٨   

7 PE Gymnastics   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  5-2 True or False Equations 219 Page 220 (13 & 14) 

2 Art ART BOOK: DUCK 23-26  

3 
Thursday  

Activity 

4 Swimming Evaluation, test, level of the student in the water   

5 English  In class project – Creating our informational text - Page 199 

6 Islamic   ٧إلي الآية  ١الكريمة القرآن الكريم سورة الكافرون من الآية    

7 Arabic  ة الثانية من الفصل الدراسي الأول    إختبار الفي 

8 Social 
Unit 3: Know Me More 

Lesson 2: Tips to Remember 
80 to 84 - 

 


