





	Weekly Agenda			Grade 1	A	
Week 13	Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-inte	rnationa	al-sch	ools/		
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/acade	emic-ca	<u>lenda</u>	<u>r</u>		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/can	teen-m	enu/			
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/					
	We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday	Check	point	t 2 Assessm	ents	
	17 <sup>th</sup> of November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 Assessments will begin this week.	Day		Subject		
	To help your child perform their best, please ensure the	Tuesda	У	Math		
Reminders	following:	Thursda	ay	Arabic		
	<ul> <li>They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.</li> <li>They have a nutritious breakfast.</li> </ul>					
	They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM.					
	Regards					
	AIS Administration					

### **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>			6 <sup>th</sup>		7	th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30		9:55- 10:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10			12:35- 13:20		13:30-	14:15
Sunday	Phonics /English	Arabic	Break :55	Arabic	Math	English	Break	3	Islamic	Break 13:30	Scienc	ce Lab
Monday	Phonics /English	Arabic	Morning E 9:30-9:	Islamic	Math	English	Afternoon Bre		Support		Libr	ary
Tuesday	Phonics /English	Math	Mc	Support	Islamic	French	Afte	•	English		Scie	nce
Wednesday	Phonics /English	Math		Support	ICT	Arabic			Islamic		Р	Е
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	<u> </u>		7 <sup>th</sup>		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	Brea	12	:45 –13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 -14:15
Thursday	Math	Art	Morning   09:20-0	Thursday Activity	Swimming	English	Islamic	Afternoon Break		Arabic	Prayer Break 13:25-13:35	Social







# **Vocabulary**

	Science	اللغة العربية		
High-Frequency Words	Story Vocabulary	Spelling Word	Vocabulary	
Into-don't-know-many-after	Too-smiles-many-den- nice	Hide-fine-side-dine- bike-like-ride-hike	Design-safety- Airbag-windshield- safety- engineer- seatbelt-solution	

# **Checkpoint 2 Assessments**

Subject	Day	Date	Time
Math	Tuesday	November 19 <sup>th</sup>	8:00-8:40
Arabic	Thursday	November 21 <sup>st</sup>	8:00-8:40

# **Projects**

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Social Studies	Wants and Needs	Students will create a poster by sorting pictures into two groups: Wants and Needs. (an email with all the details was shared on E-School)	Sunday, November 17, 2024

### Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Phonics/English	Read Write Inc: sounds revision Green Words: revision	-	Oxford Owl Reading
2	Arabic	مذكرة العربية الذكية تدريبات قرائية وكتابية -النص الأول الصلاة نورٌ وإستقامة	۱۷۷۱۷۸-	
3	Arabic	مذكرة العربية الذكية تدريبات قرائية وكتابية -النص الأول ( الصِلاة نورٌ واستقامة (أكتب ما يملى عليك	179	
4	Math	5-1 Find the Unknown Numbers	213-214	-
5	English	My view literacy 1.2 - High frequency words Decodable story	201 204 - 207	Practice workbook page 148
6	Islamic	القرآن الكريم :سورة الكافرون من الآية الكريمة ا إلى الآية ٧		
7	Science Lab	UEngineer it! - Be a car safety engineer	56 - 57	Investigate your parent's car safety (details will be sent on e-school)







	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics/English	Read Write Inc: sounds revision Green Words: revision	-	Oxford Owl Reading			
2	Arabic	مذكرة العربية الذكية الوحدة الثالثة: مدينتي حرف الألف (التعرف على الحرف (بالأصوات الطويلة والقصيرة	۱۸۸۱۹۳-				
3	Islamic	الدراسات الاسلامية (التوحيد )درس أحب الله	1717-				
4	Math	Math Revision	-	-			
5	English	In class project – Generating questions to research	211	-			
6	Support	Support Session	-	-			
7	Library	Reading Books	-	-			

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics/English	Read Write Inc: sounds revision Green Words: revision	-	Oxford Owl Reading				
2	Math	5-1 Find the Unknown Numbers	215-216	-				
3	Support	Support Session	-	-				
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم سورة الكافرون من الآية الكريمة ١ الى الآية ٧						
5	French	La classe	29-30					
6	English	In class project – Conducting research and identifying key information	-	-				
7	Science	Investigate safety	-	-				







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics/English	Read Write Inc: sounds revision Green Words: revision	-	Oxford Owl Reading			
2	Math	5-2 True or False Equations	217-218	-			
3	Support	مذكرة العربية الذكية الوحدة الثالثة: مدينتي حرف الألف (قراءة كلمات مشتملة على حرف (أ) (قَرَأَ- آدَم -إِيمَان- أُوصِي- شَأنُ-تَرَأَّفَ-ءً-ا لاْ ) وتدريبات كتابية على تشبيك الكلمات	190-198				
4	ICT	Chapter 4: Software Lesson: Programs and Windows	38 to 41	-			
5	Arabic	مراجعة اختبار الفترة الثانية من الفصل الدراسي الأول من خلال مذكرة المراجعة					
6	Islamic	الدراسات الاسلامية (فقه) رد السلام	٥٤٥٨_				
7	PE	Gymnastics					

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	5-2 True or False Equations	219	Page 220 (13 & 14)			
2	Art	ART BOOK: DUCK	23-26				
3	Thursday Activity						
4	Swimming	Evaluation, test, level of the student in the water					
5	English	In class project – Creating our informational text	-	Page 199			
6	Islamic	القرآن الكريم سورة الكافرون من الأية الكريمة ١ إلي الآية ٧					
7	Arabic	إختبار الفترة الثانية من الفصل الدراسي الأول					
8	Social	Unit 3: Know Me More Lesson 2: Tips to Remember	80 to 84	-			